Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Department of Public Works

City Hall . Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
730 Washington Ave. Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations
Racine, Wl 53403 RACINE ON THE LAKE

262.636.9121 - Public Works

John C. Rooney, P.E
262.636.9191 - Engineering

City of Racine, Wisconsin Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

March 21, 2013

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:
The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, March 21, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),

received bids for Contract 14-13 (K3-014), 2013 Alley Paving Assessable, Phase I (R1), and
submits same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total
LaLonde Contractors, Inc. $422,289.79
A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. $428,957.80
Milwaukee General Const. Co., Inc. $439,629.67
RAZA of Racine, LLC $476,900.99
Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. $560,277.15

This public works project was estimated at $431,000.00 and funding is available.
%
Mark H. Yehlen%
Commissioner of Public Works

MHY :das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney



S1'2.2°0959

00'095'2$
00°Lb621S
00'€10Z$
00095°}$
00°085°9$
00°0£¥°Z$
00°ZePeS
S0°60.°€$
00°009$
00°0$
00'005'8$
00°004'v$
00°Z8¥'35%
00'2Z1L1$
00'526°2$
00'0Z€°€1$
00'6€6'ZL$
§8°209'292$
67'882°8¢$
09'120°6¥$
06°2LLE$
05°28¥°L$
00°LEY 298

1802 V101

00'v9$
00°2L$
00'0¢€$
00°095°L$
00'¥6$
00'06$
00'Z4$
ches
00528
00°0002$
00°002°L$
00°001L°v$
00°.5$
0s's$
00'52$
00'09$
00°25$
5¢L8$
SLSLS
09'62$
06'6$
0s'ZH$
05'6%

1800 LINN  1S0D VIOL

66°006'9.V$ 19'629'6EV$

00'082°9% 00°2518 00091'¥$ 007018
01°266'22% 0.°86$ £L'€EE'SLS 18'69$
SL2Z'TS 05°29¢$ 0r'sL6’LS 00¥1€$
008121 00'812°k$  00°064'LS 00°06¥°L$
00'005°¢$ 00°05$ 00002'¥$ 00°09%
00°0S€1$ 00'05$ 00°0v2'e$ 00'0Z1L%
00'098°Z$ 00'0L$ 0t'ss'TS 06'8$
0S'222'}$ 0s'1$ 0S°222b8 05'L$
00'Z9¥$ SLS% 00°08v$ 00°09%
00°0$ 00812t 00°0% 00228°L$
00°060°9$ 00'81Z°LS 0000183 00029°L$
0S2.528 0522878  00°006°c$ 00006°¢$
05°1S2'65$ SL15% 80'16L°L¥S 85°9¥$
91'606$ s 00'918$ 00'v$
00°€1Z'es 00°22% ¥0°2£9'2$ 91'zz8
89°298°L$ r'ses 05°08€'8$ SLLE$
6L'BEV'LS 20788 $0°288°9% SL'6ES
1829V vbT$ 21ve$ z5'L6Y'8€28 z6°¢ES
18'506°S€$ LIVLS LL'BE6'STS 19018
11'820°22$ LS Z1'256°97% L1153
00°0L2'e$ 00'0L% 00'926°1$ 0094
05'€2L$ 05'9$ 00'vLLS 009
00'06%'S€$ 00°s$ 95'€56'62$ [< 4%

1SO0J 1INN  1S0J IVL1OL

08°256'82¥$

00°000°S$
00°600°21$
05°268°Z$
00°000°1$
00°09¢°¢$
00°068'LS
00°098°2$
05'2.L'18
00'025$
0003
00'005'2$
000SZ't$
00'942°29%
00'020°+$
00'626°28
00’0123
00°080°6$
0£'800'9023
00'224'62%
09°€€5°0Z$
00'509'13$
00°061°L$
00'06%'5¢$

00'521S
00°€L$
00'5.P$
00°000°1$
00°8¥$
00028
00'0L$
0518
00'59%
00°005°2$
00°005°L$
00°052'e$
00'99%
00°5$
00°52$
00°2es
00'0%$
0£'62$
00'Z1$
0S'€ELS
00°5$
00°01$
00°s$

62'682'2Z¥$

000Z1°2$
00°SV1'SLS
00'168°L$
00°Z2¥°1$
0L'zrezs
00'620°2$
ov'srezs
ST'8LL'LS
00'00¥$
00°0$
00'000'8$
00'058°'c$
00°961'2¢$
00°298%
9VEL'TS
9£'920°8%
¥'z96'8s
00°0€6'01Z$
0LZhv'8zs
SR'EEZ'eEY
10°028'1$
v5°LL6$
9i'90p' .63

1S0D 1INN  1S0D TV.LOL 1S0J LINN 180D TVLIOL

00°€s$
00'59%
00°01€%
00°2L¥LS
£0'Zr$
00'52$
06'8%
SH'1$
00°05$
00°008°L$
00°009°L$
00°058°€$
00°9t$
STHS
86'22$
8£'9¢$
zLries
00°0¢$
0LLLS
68'12$
19'6%
99'2%
12's$

1S0D LINN

IVSOdO¥d SIHL 40 INNOWY Tv1OL

Juawasejday JUsWaARd /M |esdje luejiues .9 Aejay
youl-g Jamag luepues Aejoy

sajoyuepy bugonnsuoday

v adA| sja)u) Jajepp uuols Bunonnsuosey

g ad£] juswase|day pue {pAOWSY JUSWIABY

v adAL 3t jday pue | =R d
UOHBI0}SAY UMET]

yidaq (ind Juswieaed Buimeg

2 adA} uonoajoud 13ju|

Je10welq v 'g adAL ‘Jalul Je)eps WiolS

1 adAL s1s|

Jejowelq ,,08 'z 2dAL ssjoyuepy

you-Z A SSB|D 8]910U0) padiojutay adid JaMag uLo)s
You|-¥ H[emapig 3}a1ouo)

@ 2dA1 youj-gg JaPNe) pue ging JaIouUc)
you|-g Aemaanq a3a1ouon

aoejday pue aAowiay “Youl-9 AemaAllq 23e1ouod
YoUu|-Z JudlWidAed 9)312U0D

youp-p/1 | asuaq ajebaibby aseg

UOWIWOY) UCHBABIX]

(uswese|day ON) demaplg a1212u0) Bulroway
1aQN5) pue qJng Bulroway

JUBWAARd Buiaowsy

Wall

47 0¥
Ea >4
dA 1’9
vals
AS 0L
AS L2
AS 982
47 5811
vd s
vao
vas
va i
47 920l
d$ 02
41 641
AS TeT
AS L2t
AS 1€0L
uol Leve
AD LTSk
AS Ize
41 641
AS 8601

01627006 €2
00227006 22
0zZvo'LLs e
100€°006 02
LOPL’006 61
00¥1°006 81
€011°006 LI
0020°069 91
§104°829 Sl
c0e0’Ll9 vi
LOEO' LIS €L
S0Z0°LL9 T}
2150809 LI
S0v0°Z09 01
LLP0'109 6
0810°9LY 8
0910°9LY £
0L00°Si¥ 9
0Z10°S0€ S
0010°50Z ¢
SS10v02 €
0S10°v0Z 2
00L0°¥02Z L

ALIUNVND  #31V1S

puog pig %S
1M ‘3lIAs)uel]

*oU| JOJIRIIUOY UOSEI|D) UIEKY

puog pig %S puog pig %S
1M ‘ouidey IM ‘93)NEMIIN
77 BUISEY JO YZVY UOHINIISUOD [BISUSD) 3aYNEM|IIN

puog pig %S

IM ‘auoey

"ou| ‘uos g SANEO MV

puog p!g %S
1M ‘sainemiiN

2u} ‘S1030B1UOY DPUOTE]

:pajeaipul uojesuadwod ay3 10} yiom Buimojjo ayy
‘paujwiexa sey paubisiopun ayj YaIym Jo || pue 0jalay PAYOEE SE [|e ‘JoBIJU0D puR Suonesyloads ‘sueld yim aduepioade uj jje ‘asn Joj Apeas ‘ajeidwoo onisuod pue
‘sJayjo Aq paysiuinj aq o} payioads Ajajuyep ‘Juswespiaape jdaoxa sjeuajew jje pue sasueldde pue Juawdinba ‘sj0o} ‘Joge] jje ysiuing 0} sasodoud Aqasay paubisiapun ayy

IM ‘auley

SHIOM 91[ANd JO JOUOISSIWUIO YT JO BP0
awi] |e207 "wrd 00:Z ‘L0S WOOoY ‘CLOZ ‘LZ YoJe ‘Aepsiny) :Spiq dA1999Y

(rL0-eM) £1-v1L HIGWNN LOVHINOD
(1y) 1 3SVHd ‘I19VSSISSY ONIAVd ATV £102



